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Socastee High School Athletic Dept. 

4900 Socastee Blvd., Myrtle Beach, SC 29588

Phone: 843-293-1789 / Fax: 843-293-9059

2014 Varsity Football Schedule

DATE


OPPONENT




TIME

SITE
Fri., Aug 22

West Brunswick



7:30pm
Away

Sat., Aug. 30         Surf & Turf 

               

5:45pm
Away
Fri.,  Sept. 5  
Conway

                           
7:30pm
Home
Fri., Sept. 12  
Myrtle Beach                           

7:30pm       
 Away
Fri., Sept. 19  
N. Myrtle Beach


          7:30pm
 Home
Fri., Sept. 26
St. James
 



7:30 pm   
Away
Fri., Oct. 3
 
Open
Fri., Oct. 10
          Carolina Forest
  


7:30pm
Home
Fri., Oct. 17

Conway




7:30pm
Away
Fri., Oct. 24            West Florence(Homecoming)       
7:30pm        Home
Fri., Oct. 31     
 South Florence               
             
7:30pm
Home
Fri., Nov. 7       
Sumter


                     7:30pm
Away

